
OTHER CITIES AND TOWNS REDWOOD CITY 229
421 Stafford Geo lira

422 Olson John
423 Trc r.

424 Litchfield J M
Ltmore G M Mrs
rtbrup Henry

Powe H i' It
Calif Market
BailO I "rr.

Tly Tpa]

427
420
430

onald L
432
434

43SR
436
437
4381.;

550 Sudden Lumbar Co
5C1 Garden City Products
552 Ergaen Alexander
553 ryngelson Jno S

..legend Hazel Mrs
acPheraon Wilson

555R Jones U G

555W Connolley Blanche
556 Coffey A I Mrs
559 Otzen L Mrs
560J Locker C H

'ansfiold Elizabeth P 561 Fox J R
, ante

'

b Tavern
Galvin Jack I'.ra

Stansbury J P.

Standard Stations
i.'hltmore Geo M

563J Christensen S
565M Dole Sanford D
565W Lannoy L J Mrs

^cckioni Victor
Hey Chas I

SC7 Clayton Nurseries
' .-cenhelder Wary Mrs 568 Allred K

" Uei3s A J 569 Warner - E

571M Laursen Hilma M
571F, Fratti -teve
572 Blood Jno N Dr
574J Doxsee ilbur H

;asai V K
575W George Thos E

inez Chas S
577J Hexner L Mra

Hutchinso
Centis Chri3tlne E
Kane Th03 J
Dimmitt C L
Auto Ignition Co
Willard "attery S S
Kington Frank V
Madden Edw S
Cumraings 51 C I ra
' rlghtsman C E

440
442
444
445
446
44.:

447
44:

II .

450R Sutherland Ethel Mrs
Leonard max J

453 Mackenzie H '.' Dr
453 Mackenzie S B Dr
454 Peninsula Burn 4 Oil
455 Brainerd Jas L
455 -sty Thos B
456 O'Koofe Jas T

cEntee Jos J
458 Z F Examiner Agoy
4i~0:; Kro
460R Morris R B
461 Gen Elec Appi cir
461 Pratt & Jameson Co
462 Dlngman's Elec Serv
4 63 Juve nl le .4 erne

465J Could Edw S
465R Stllleson C
466M Hopkins Geo
467 Prior Lester F
46a Wilson Phyllis A
469 Lynch tiros ten Sta
470 strand Brain
472 Stafford Tom T

Pdan Albert E

474 Cafe de Pais
475J Candevan E
575,. Faure E s

Pafferata J
477 Binlger L B
479W "aehl Otto

"illians E
480R Kern C P

48iv.r Cummin
|
Karion Miss

432J Klein Bertha Mrs
482J Walker Sthe}

harkey Miles
pioie Market

485J v.lkoff Clarence
Qdie --alter

Dunoan L M
4 r- Clarkin r

aaver Claude
.

ml Petro Corp
I son Barnard W

490R Eberle ':

491J Royer H R .

491W Ridge Delia M
492 Hicoli D

. teauer Mabel
:ombes Pelrce

496J Jenko A Krs
497 K '-

: Pectr
498J Balocco Elsie Miss

Bpetti A Mrs
499
500
605
505
50.

aine Leona
Z"d Selby i^ane Tavern
580 Tinker S D

try J 3
582 l-ason liar:

!

584 Porrish Luclle c Mrs
585J Storti Peter
585W oiien Harry J

.'::! Edw B Bra
536J Patch m Y

lllard Milburn L
5B6H v.ood L J
586R Tucker S

edmond A Krs
587 Stthl ' C

588J Hoffmann - R Jr
ord Stanley

509 Benson Jack Mrs
590 Russell A V

590 Urch Carrie M
591J Johnson
591"* Tavalero Tony Mrs
593 Hickle Fred
594 Redwood Highlands Co
595J Dove H

nil ospel Church
5.96W Taylor D
597J Scheiber Ethel Mrs

Jfaerini A T
erkins E

. ohlken's Garage
"Irandette Grac
Pease E ?.'

Dod^e Jim Cigar Store
603J Buhler Alice E
604J l.lastin K Q

31iss C Dudley
Shaw J H
Cullen F J & Co

I Paul S MD
"atural Springs Wtr

614W Gillespie Jno J
615 Parham "'alter J
616 Layng Jno
617H P.eynolcs H H

617HI Knudsen M Bus
616 Holder David
6201 v.'oods Sverard J
62W. Titz Julius
621J Ventura Frank
6211V Luba Herbert
622J Raffensperger J D
622W Best Thos
623J Ensor J - Mr?
623H Medveczky J F Mrs

Hobba Emily
leoil L

r 3ta

599
600
601
602

607

609
612

Standard Stations
Calif Pac Title 4 Trstt'2cJ Larrouy J
Rodwood Paint & V.'lpap 626H Dickey Jos

'.'.ks

McGovcrn T C Mrs
509J Graves Cecelia H
510 County Jail
512 Kirkpatrick Li la !,!

nglni G
5137.' Carson Pena Hra
516 AAA Garage

rvlec Garage
aac Ralph
reen c l Mrs
•noate11 Cutler

520 Witte Henry
521J 'inman Z B Mrs
521W Ferroro Steve
522 Havey Sonny
523J Bottcma Thos
523W Petorson Roy Mrs
525 Archibald Mary

Duael "n J
528 Cook's Oil Co

.:
. tl

530 louda Victoria
531 Smorold City Groc
532J Bln.ic ' r-

<-r Frederick L I

534J Solarl G B
; obt

id Taxi Sta
537 O'Keil) A
539 Hadley Morris L
540J Hiello A Hra

achlan . t

541 Chen & Kon>: Herb Co
542 ' Mlaa
543 Seeder Henry A

'
:

" S J
545 Kelson Meat Co

-ongo P Hra
Isaell Hoy s

548J Schmltr Frank J
546K Thleme Paul

632
3

635
636

642
646
647
649

626* hiinn ' niard 9
627 Gardner Delle Hra
629 Curtis Fannie S Mrs
630W Anderson A
631 Purrington - B

Thompaoi
Gregory F a Mrs
Frease ?hil A
Harris A

637J Badle Walter M
638 Honda K
639 McA-lifro Edward I

•qui E
640R Schmldr, H
641 R C «otnan' s ^lub

Golden Glow Fistrs
Terrlto's Market
Fayal A

: oat Miss
-fiasco Samuel Mrs

649J Vilker M L
649R Castlodino Edwin
649R Dunn E N Mrs
650 Cooper Morris S Mrs
661 Co "ire V.'arden
652 Voorhif

rs 653 Sipa Hut
657J Chard Richard J
657J Konter

ay Angelo M
658K Born David Mrs
6S8R Walker Alfred E
659 Donohoe T J
660J Matthews F U
660R Bowles Henry C

Boardman T D

Irwin "red J
Candevan E
Smith Jul I

Baruxls Geo Hra
Taylor's Chicken Roll

661
663
6G4
665
665
667
668

669 Raynal C
670J Durell Mrs
670'

'
Ferrero Frank Mrs

673 Hazel J K Dr
674 Holt Madse Mrs
67J - arren Bffl H

676 Barter J L
677 .tafford Ben
678J Bonner Jas T Mrs
678W De Haven G F
679J Snider Jas A
679R Powell P E
630 Carrigan Andrew Jr
6f2H Winter Lisle Mrs
682R Dod-e J C
683 Coffey There se W Vri
685 Central Cafe
606R Stoff Louis D
686W Cronin Pat
687J Bordenave A T
687R Casanova L J
68B Houle D
689W Bement Mary E
690 Fantozzi R C Mrs
692 Walsh J C
693 Fenlnsula Supply
695 McGuire Dennis T
696 Campbell Chas H
698 Michael Albert H
699 Hilton V. v.

700J Howe Ralph D Dr
701 Jepsen H J
702 Kowe Ralph D Dr
703V.' Beard V;alter C
704J Morisette H L
706 Schaber- R IN

707 Lascy Al
703 Fenna Lena T
709 Crumb Clem W
710 Casal Nina
71C Pranco John
711 Public Food -tores
712J Donovan Vincent J
713J Guerra Fanny Mrs
714 vabbro Geo
715 R C Standard
716 Blood Jno N Dr
716J Ainsworth E B
719J Landers Marjorle E
719J Moulton Ridley
719P Fider Chas I
720J Hallett Ralph Mrs
720J Thompson J Mrs
720W Page Ja3 J
721J Mendoza Joe B
721B v.i—er Alfred G
722M Lewon R
722'/, Pederson !.:orga E
723 Mazerls M
724W Ransom R N
725 Buthmann P
726J Bray Wellington B
7261V McQuilkin F"e
727V/ Woodhams Clifton
730 v.alah Jno J
731 Kreiss Chester C
732 Texaco Serv Sta
733J Southward Robt
733R Allain Frank
735 Gamba A
736H Thompson E Eleanor
737J Maxwell J L
737W Pollard L Melvin
739M Anderson Carl
739R Forman H W
739W Murphy Jno
740 Williams R D
741J Osborn Reta
741W Crockett Albert E
742 Sto't David R
743W Ballo Frederics Mrs
744 Storch Alvin H
745iV Carl Grace Mrs
746 Shiels G f Dr
747 Garbarino A V. Mrs
74QJ Schnabl August
748R Stafford H T
749 George* s Place
750 Genl Petro Corp
752 Hew 20m "m A
753 Sequoia Garage
754J Boles Robt A

-ttler Carl
754V- Shields J J Mrs
755 Langston W 5
758J Hornlein Geo H
758R Stephens H
759 Howard Z Y
760 Obermeyer A p
761 Werd-r L E

7^2J Brand F E

h
7C2M Brenk P E
763 Middlefield Garage
764J Danlclson Laura Mrs

1 legrini P Mrs
765 Da Mant Archie
766 Christiansen W U

769J ?^eetz H T
769V. Mlaz B

tllett Eva Mr«
770^- Peterson Edith M
772 Manuel Anna J Mrs
773 Doppee Victor L

'

' a Thos
775 need E H
77GJ Relmer Psul II

tonochlo ''.alter T
778 Andrew Adam
779J Poiser H Mrs
779W Whitehead E E
780M Gray Earl G
780W Gould Chas E
783J Dielmann Mary Mrs
7831V Crumb Fred W
784 Rummer Ksrl
785J Lambeth Mae
786W Dalucchi Tillio Mrs
797J George F g

788J Fabbro Demonic
788W Anderson
769J Hansen S W

voyn Kni£ht Geo D
790 Boccalero Jos
791J Miller Chas
791W Slmpton Harold E
792J Hogan £ W
793ft Isaac E W
794 Ryan's Drug Store
795W Bruck H
796 De Soto Mot Car Agcy
796 Plymouth Motor Agcy
797 Marlnello Bty Shop
798 Milbrae Dairy
799 Sourquir. H E
BOO Police Dept
802 i<ew Palace Groc
303 Hopkins " B
604 V/ood S D
B06M Marshall A S
806W V-oenne W A
607 Edmonds H H
807J Lucchesi Pete
808 Appelman Mabel V, Mrs
808 Reade Jeanne C Mrs
809J Sahlberg A P
809W Douglass S E Mrs
811 Matteson M P
812 Labachotte Roy G
813M Chapman A R Mrs
814J Whitney Vincent P
814R Garcia M
815J Cullen J P
816 Morel C F
817 Bostwick L E
818J Perkins p M
818V/ Paksls Mildred Mrs
819 Forbes Cleaveland
620i: Conway H T Miss
820R Anoel S V
BSOW Warner F G Mrs
821J Coykendall H F
821W Doidge Raymond
822J Gibson J A
823 Foresters Hall
825 Wiel Ell
826 Dumbarton Serv Sta
227J White Homer B
293Vi Woodmansee Chas F
828J Morrlsh J E
829 Rasmussen Fred
631W F-nner J
832R Booth Edw
833J Penez Chas E Dr
633- Eltringham C W
B34W O'Neill Betsy Mrs
835 Miller Frank P
636W Butts Adelaide
83SJ Juday J S
833W StOll J C
839J Runyon Everett M
840 Cottrell Stanley A
84DJ Casner C Mrs
84 lw Murphy Harry
843J Mulcady Geo V,

843W v/erder Henry A
844J Vignali Catherine Mrs 9S0W -ecker

903J
903M
904
905
906W
907
908
909M
909R
909W
910J
910W
910W
911J
911R
912
913J
9131S

914
915
91 6W
918W
919J
919F
920
921R
921V.

922
924
925W
926J
92PR
926W
927
928
929M
929R
930
931J
931W
932
933R
933W
934J
934W
935
936
938J
P38W
939M
939W
94 OW
942
944J
944R
945
94 6J
946W
948J
94SW
949J
94 9R
949W

Bloomquist Tile Co
Bloomquist C a
Swett C D
Hildebrant C J
Garcia Stephen L
Ryder Thos
Andrews Ted Mrs
Clgliutti Clusseppe
Palce A Mra
Hirsch G H
Walker Edna Mrs
Delbono Angelo
Gibillini Eleanor
Lancaster Carl B
Rankin Walter IP

Enterprise 3akery
Alta Dressmakln?
Women's Exchange &
Circulating Library
Welner & Co
Dairy Delivery
Cloud I W
Kincaid A
Christ Geo
Jory w H
Greco Glusepre
Barr Jno G
Johnny's Garage
Andersen Al ploor
Standard Ttecnood Cty 1042
Langbehn C j; Mrs
Leslie J W
O'Connor Margaret
Hewlett D W
Garfield School
Rossi A
Bulllvant Annie M
Swift Arthur V
New Canton Cafe
Locker J W
Fraser A
Whittle "lbert L
Shields I H
Fonda Guy L
King V. C
Hind Gertrude
Asselin Geo M
Piggly Wiggly Store
Milllngton i.ayne R
Geisler W A
Wolf Km J
Doyle Omar E
Bassetti Antone
R C Yacht Harbor
Di Franco C
Collett Richard J L
Harrison Roy A
Thompson Thos L
Uhlenberg C G
Campbell c D
Jakubik P L
Heckendorn Jno
Vlrajiiontes H L Mrs
.'/right

844W Schmltz Fred
645 Swanson H
S46 Bdwy Grocerteria
847J Dimick ^amon
847W Brand J W
848 Dickson's Dry Goods
649J Rommerdall C
849W Tanzi Dominic
852W Garaveglia Chas
854J Magen Sara C
854R 3oo3 Jno F
654W Brown L
856 C & M Whol Produce
858 Fox Ernest A
859 McLaren 3eaumont
859 Fichardson E E Dr
860M Foster J Ward
861J Heaney Wm V
861W Hammond Robt E
862 Peterson Julius
863 Mallory Frederick B
864 Stafford Dan
866 T>'arp Everett L
867M Bither P J
867W McCarthy Paul

869J Dorman Milton E
169R Kinds Milton R
871W Towne F K Mrs
873 R C Hdw Co
874'.. i.olf D I Miss
675J City Fire Dept
875M City Fire Dept
876 Smith E L
877J Frayne Pat
677V. Paynal Z

878 Bli3s Lawrence H
879 Dinsmoor L
880J Demattels Louis B
B80W Glennan Mamie Mrs
632 Peddlcord H Dr
8B3J O'Connell R E Jr
883R Genzen P C
884J est F T Dr
Q84R Crowley A V
885 Hanson Pauline B Hiss991VJ
885 Poole Viola Mrs
886J De Benedetti Louis f

93
886J De Benedetti Teresa e94 ''

88CT De Benedetti J
887 Haruff H
888M Garvin Helen L 996Vi

689 FaIk Ray G
691V. Melnlcoe Melvin ^-00
892 Hilton » W 10081

693 'Verier Robt C ^Oi
894 Watts Edgar S
895 De Mars Leon
897 Rice Abstract Co

I tie Ins fc Gmty
^tern Title Ins

900J Thomoson S A
900.. Tackltt M W
901J Houseman A L
901W Gordon »oy M
902J Leighton Lloyd W
902W Zimmerman

951
952
953W
955J
955W
956J
956W
957R
958
959W
960
961
962
963M
963W
964
965W
966 V.

B67H
968
969
970
971
972W
974
^75'..'

976M
976W
977
978
978
979J
979W
982
903J

984R
985W
9 :

•-

987
98£J

990
991'.',

c J
Brown's Serv Sta
Gumpel Herman
Wright Thee
Molllson Mary E
Glendon J F
Lamb Fred A
Adams C 2 Mrs
Schuld Frankle
Pac Kutual Life Ins
Bayer Lucy K
..ells = W
Doolittle L E
Evans Jno G Mrs
Pezzl R
Oakman S J
R C Creamery
'.Verde r Bertha Mrs
Skinner Marian
Hildebrant Geo J
Shasta Water Co
Langston W B Dr
IXisel >'m J
Whitmore " S .

Sturtevant '..

Hohberger Roy A
Flee A
Altman C R
Rogers E H Mrs
Petherick J H
Call-3ulletln S F
Williams B J
Person Martin
Combs Areca H
Faso L
Scrivner M D
Savage Richard E
Knlveton - L
Theln Le Foy J
Whitcomb Clarence E
Walsh a Li Hra
Farwell Guy M
Knight Loren P
Foley Chas M
Parsons G C
Gibbons Michael J
O'Donnell Owen
Joaquin Thos T
Rosa Prank
Pope Marjorle
Brady Frank J
Lolshma:- riobt

Justice E J Krs
Gassibert P J
Menlo Cntry Club
Ross K Mrs
Hotel Rudolph

1006J Letts Edith E Mrs

1007
1011
1012
1013
1014
1C16
1017

Lesseman A L
Lawrence Dudley C
Mitchell C T

' ne P
Popular Uket
Lowrey I

King's impair Shop
eIntoah Richard

1019T* Main oara Mrs

1020P Coleman E H
1020VJ Blasdel Tillie K
1021J Polla S
1021V. Hummel C E
1022 ^roman Laurell G

oley Mary Mrs
1024W Baird Earl D
1025J Junker Clarence M
1025W Gorman J J
1026!.: Itiackin Eugenie
1026W Clark Court K
1027 Palm A W

ones C Mrs
1023W llelscn A V.

1030J Macdonald Jerome F
ulre Andrew G

1030R Boulware
lo.T-ov, Oenochio J A
1032J Whltcomb J S
1032W Lamb H C
1033J Riley
1033W McKenzie C C
1034W Caldwell S C
1036 Jacobsen Rudolph E
1037W Barton L E Miss
1038J Robinson David
10387. KcCrea Jno
1039J Thorpe F H Hra
1O40 Robertson Bancroft S

Besozzl J.:ary Mrs
1043 3adger B D
1043 Payne Arthur
1044 Sequoia Groc
1046 Maccubbin S T
1047 Rothe G W
1048J Tajnura V

104 3.V Yamane T
1049 3islo Tillie Mrs
1050 Cosgrave Philip ?
1051 Coy Lester E
1052 Tyson • D
1053J Hartsough 5 E
1053W Patrick Albert
1054J Mirandette F E
1054VY Torlsy Margaret Mrs
1055 City Limits Hotel 4 R
1056 Jamieson H V,

1058J Sweigert C J
1058W Robinson Selden H
1059 Maranta Vincent
1060J Talkington J L
1060W Pariani Peter
1061J Pennebaker B

106 1R Cahlll Jno F
1062.V Casaretto Gaetano
1065 Galbmann Harry
1066 Model Bty Shoppe
1067W Toscanl J
1068 Hammer ^abel E
1069 Maloney T ?
1071 Hunt Elizabeth A
1072 Lammers Jno B
1073 Moyles Edwin D
1075 Mueller F Dr
1076M Hallett B E
1076R Starrs ,> B
1077J Italian Garden Restr
107TO The Manor
1073M Jennings Annie L
1078V. Bridgland R J
1080J Maclocco 2fino .'irs

1080R Gingerich Roy E
1031 Auburn Auto Agcy
1081 Davles Auto Co
1031 Natl Auto Club Serv
1082J Nelson -esley

Le :ard Llilton A Kra
1033R Galonska Frank
1084 Paekham Thos G
1035 Melnikow H P
1086 K.earns Bros Plumbing
1067J Bourquln Howard G
1037R Bur-ess "red B
1038 Bray's Transfer
1089J Bevilockway « L
1089R Huyck Chas L
1091J Hansen Mariua
1091W Sterlln- J A
1092J Buckhanan S A
1092R Hefner C H
1093J Ferrando Rose Mrs
1093M Kellogg H I Jr

Franco Nina
1094 2obler M H
1096V/ Chapman Charlotte R
1097J .Spellenberg Homer
109T.V Wilson Dora
1099J Rudy Geo P
1100J Scilinl Angelo
1100W Lampkln ^ouglas B
1101 Dubuc C A
1102 Grant J W
1103 Archibald Bros
1104W Parteml Prank
HOfi Rltta Henry Mrs
1106 Brown Russell W Mrs
1110 Davles A Xrs

1112 Squires Robt L
1113 Cornyn H M
1114 .arozik J E
1115V. Cavalll Ben
1117 Knitter Elner T

r A S
1119 Hendrlck-
1120 Perkins
1121J Uurphy P

Lsohar Carl M
1184? sgnor J W
112SJ Duerte Frank
1127 Lutge Jno J
1129V Ashlock Louis
1129H Peterson Ross D

tnthonj Geo U
1131J Henderson •'a D

:tovel K Roy Hrs
1133 Panario G j
1135 Powers Jos A
1136 Rosa Blanch
1137 Redwood Nursery
1138 Smith Julius
1139 v^uon- Lee Lndry
1140J Sadler Suoply Co
1140K Sadler


